
From: Chris Ann Dickerson
1/5/2011 2:07:12 PM 

Alexander, Michael
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=MAA6); Thomas 
Adkins,SMUD (tadkins@smud.org); Aslin, Richard
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RDA3); Johanna Benson,SCE 
(johanna.benson@sce.com); Carmen Best,CPUC (cbe@cpuc.ca.gov); Anthony 
Andreoni,CMUA (TAndreoni@cmua.org); Manuel Alvarez,SCE 
(manuel.alvarez@sce.com); Sylvia Bender,CEC (sbender@energy.state.ca.us); 
Athena Besa,SDG&E (abesa@semprautilities.com); Simon Baker,CPUC/ED 
(seb@cpuc.ca.gov); Friedmann, Rafael
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RaFi); Mike Cockayne,LADWP 
(michael.cockayne@ladwp.com); Rick Codina,SMUD (rcodina@smud.org); 
Jordana Cammorata,CPUC (jnc@cpuc.ca.gov); Lara Ettenson,NRDC 
(lettenson@nrdc.org); Myles Collins,SCE (myles.collins@sce.com); Lily 
Chow,CPUC/ED (lily.chow@cpuc.ca.gov); Cheryl Cox,CPUC/DRA 
(cxc@cpuc.ca.gov); Robert Emmert,CAISO (remmert@caiso.com); Peter 
Franzese,CPUC (pcf@cpuc.ca.gov); Sharim Chaudhury,SCE 
(sharim.chaudhury@sce.com); Jeanne Clinton,CPUC/ED (cln@cpuc.ca.gov); Tim 
Drew,CPUC/ED (zap@cpuc.ca.gov); Chris Ann Dickerson,CAD Consulting 
(cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz); Art Canning,SCE (Arthur.canning@sce.com); 
Marian Brown,SCE (marian.brown@sce.com); Masters, Matt 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MxMf); Hitson, Brian J 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BJH9); Gilleland, Bryce 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BlG2); Doug Kemmer,CEC 
(DKemmer@energy.state.ca.us); Scott Harding,IID (sharding@iidenergy.com); 
Darren Hanway,SCE (darren.hanway@sce.com); Che McFarlin,CEC 
(cmcfarli@energy.state.ca.us); Kim Mahoney,CPUC (kmb@cpuc.ca.gov); Mike 
Jaske,CEC (mjaske@energy.state.ca.us); Carl Linvill,Aspen Environmental Group 
(CLinvill@aspeneg.com); Mike Messenger,ITRON (mike.messenger@itron.com); 
Sy Goldstone,CEC (sgoldsto@gmail.com); Steve Jack,SDG&E 
(SJack@semprautilities.com); Lonnie Mansi,SDG&E 
(lmansi@semprautilities.com); Jeff Hirsch,Hirsch & Associates 
(jeff.hirsch@doe2.com); Sierra Martinez,NRDC (smartinez@nrdc.org); Bill 
Junker,CEC (bjunker@energy.state.ca.us); Jaqueline Jones,SCE 
(Jacqueline.Jones@sce.com); David Jermain,SCE (david.jermain@sce.com); Dina 
Mackin,CPUC (dina.mackin@cpuc.ca.gov); Peter Lai,CPUC/ED 
(ppl@cpuc.ca.gov); Chris Kavalec,CEC (ckavalec@energy.state.ca.us); Tom 
Gorin,CEC (tgorin@energy.state.ca.us); Bill Knox,ARB (wknox@arb.ca.gov); 
Jaimi Johnson,LAD WP (jaimi.johnson@ladwp.com); Steve Kromer,CPUC MECT 
(skromer@gmail.com); Nick Fugate,CEC (nfugate@energy.state.ca.us); Suzanne 
Korosec,CEC (skorosec@energy.state.ca.us); Ross Miller,CEC 
(ross.miller@energy.state.ca.us); Gupta, Ujavlla 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=UXG4); Forest 
Kaser,Consultant for NRDC (fkaser@energy-solution.com); Kae Lewis,CEC
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(klewis@energy.state.ca.us); Ramaiya, Shilpa R 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Seager, Jonathan 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J7Se); Patry, Daniel 
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DbP0); Swanson, Jeffrey 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JKSR); Yucel, Zeynep 
(/0=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=ZTY 1); Dave 
Modisette,CMUA (dmodisette@cmua.org); Irene Salazar,CEC 
(isalazar@energy.state.ca.us); David Peck,CPUC (david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); Ken 
Schiermeyer,SDG&E (kschiermeyer@semprautilities.com); Phil Toth,SCE 
(tothpr@sce.com); Alan Sanstad,LBNL (ahsfor@eapx02.lbl.gov); Jean 
Shelton,ITRON (jean.shelton@itron.com); Mike Rufo,ITRON 
(mike.rufo@itron.com); Richard Oberg,SMUD (ROberg@smud.org); Aram 
Shumavon,CPUC/ED (aram.shumavon@cpuc.ca.gov); Rachal Radell,NCPA 
(Rachel.Radell@ncpa.com); Kate Sullivan,CEC (Ksulliva@energy.state.ca.us); 
Nika Rogers,CPUC (nlr@cpuc.ca.gov); Ed Vine,CIEE (edward.vine@uc-ciee.org); 
Michael Ting,Itron (michael.ting@itron.com); Tim Vonder,SDG&E 
(Tvonder@semprautilities.com); Jorge Taginepes,CPUC/ED (jst@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Don Schultz,CEC (dschultz@energy.state.ca.us); Matthew Tisdale,CPUC/DRA 
(mwt@cpuc.ca.gov); Kristen Ralff Douglas,CPUC (krd@cpuc.ca.gov); Yuliya 
Shmidt,CPUC/DRA (ys2@cpuc.ca.gov); Dave Walden,SCPPA 
(dwalden@scppa.org); Scott Thomashefsky,NCPA (scott.thomashefsky@ncpa.org); 
Glen Sharp,CEC (Gsharp@energy.state.ca.us); Cynthia Mitchell,TURN 
(cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com); Craig Tyler,Tyler Associates 
(craigtyler@comcast.net); Nathaniel Skinner,CPUC/ED (nws@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Cynthia Rogers,CEC (crogers@energy.state.ca.us); Mike Wu,CAISO 
(mwu@caiso.com); Zenaida Tapawan-Conway,CPUC/ED (ztc@cpuc.ca.gov); Nate 
Toyama,SMUD (Ntoyama@smud.org); Nick Zettel,Redding 
(nzettel@ci.redding.ca.us); Ed Suriaga,Silicon Valley Power 
(esuriaga@svpower.com); Nickerman, Luke 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=LXNG)

Cc:
Bee:
Subject: DAWG-RELATED [FWD: ENERGYPOLICY-LIST: Staff Workshop on The 

Economic Outlook in California]
DEMAND ANALYSIS WORKING GROUP (DAWG)

Please see announcement below re: a very important workshop at the Energy 
Commission. Reminder that this meeting is happening the day before our DAWG (the 
econ-demo workshop is January 19 and DAWG is January 20, both at the Energy 
Commission) — so you may wish to stay over.

C.
cadickerson@cadconsultinq.biz
510-562-1034
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---------- Original Message------------
Subject: ENERGYPOLICY-LIST: Staff Workshop on The Economic
Outlook in
California
From: Energy Commission 
<listenerqia@listserver.enerov.ca.oov>
Date: Tue, January 04, 2011 4:28 pm

'POLICY@LISTSERVE * r I ,rj\ ' On /To:

The Economic Outlook in California 
Workshop

The California Energy Commission's Electricity Supply Analysis 
Division and Fuels and Transportation Division will jointly 
conduct a workshop to solicit comments on the changing 
California economy and future economic outlook as part of the 
2011 Integrated Energy Policy Report (2011 IEPR). 
Commissioners from the Energy Commission and California 
Public Utilities Commission may attend and participate. The 
workshop will be held:

Wednesday, January 19, 2011 
Beginning at 10 a.m.
CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION 
1516 Ninth Street 
First Floor, Flearing Room A 
Sacramento, California 
(Wheelchair Accessible)

Because of possible high attendance, if you plan to attend please 
contact Kate Sullivan at ksulliva@enerqy.stc for further
information.

Remote Attendance

You can participate in this meeting through WebEx, the Energy 
Commission's on-line meeting service. Presentations will appear 
on your computer screen, and you listen to the audio via your 
telephone. Please be aware that the meeting's WebEx audio and 
on-screen activity may be recorded.
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Computer Log-on with Telephone Audio:

1. Please go to htt rav.webex.com and enter the unique
meeting number: 927-507-982
2. When prompted, enter your name other information as 
directed and the meeting password: meeting@lO

Teleconference:

After logging in on the computer, an AUDIO CONFERENCE BOX 
will offer you the choice of phone connections:

1. TO HAVE WEBEX CALL YOU BACK: Type your area code and 
phone number and click "Call Me".
2. TO CALL INTO THE TELECONFERENCE: Use the drop-down 
box to select "I will call in" and follow the on-screen directions.
3. INTERNATIONAL CALLERS: Click on the "Global call-in 
number" link in part (2) above
4. TO LISTEN OVER THE COMPUTER: If you have the needed 
equipment and your computer is configured, click on "Use 
Computer Headset" and then "Call Using Computer" to use VoIP 
(Internet phone)

TELEPHONE ONLY (NO COMPUTER ACCESS): Call 1-866-469
3239 (toll-free in the U.S. and Canada) and when prompted 
enter the unique meeting number: 927-507-982. International 
callers can select their number from 
http.'. !!i nerav.webex.com/enerav/globalcallin.php

If you have difficulty joining the meeting, please call the WebEx 
Technical Support number at 1-866-229-3239.

For more information:
http://www.enerqv.ca.qov/2011 energy policv/documents/index.htmlv 01192011
(If link above doesn't work, please copy entire link into your web 
browser's URL)

JJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJJ

DO NOT HIT THE REPLY BUTTON.
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To reply to listserver e-mails, 
please send an e-mail to: 
mediaoffice@enerav.state.ca. us

You are subscribed to this list server 
run by the California Energy Commission. 
To unsubscribe, please go to:
http://www.enerqv.ca.qov/listservers/

Farideh Namjou
California Energy Commission
Web Team
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To unsubscribe from this list
http://www.enerqv.ca.qov/listservers/unsubscribc nhn?lstnin=enerqypolicv
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